FAS INDOOR

27 al 29 diciembre 2019

Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 12:51
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Ordenes de Salida

27 de Diciembre de 2019

S\jév\ ‘ %Deporte

CLUB HIPICD ASTUR

@
iy
o

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

HUGO DE MAEZA
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ECLAIRE X ESCUDO | /
2015/ NEGRA / CDE

MONTANA
NONE / NONE /2001 /
TORDA / NONE

FOR FUN
FOR FASHION / NINA /
2011/ CASTANA / HOLST

AKANTO DE MAEZA
QUANTUM / ANTARES B X
CARAT Z/2010/
CASTANA / CDE

LINDA DC
LORD OF THE DANCE /
LIMBUS X LIMBUS / 2007
/ CASTANA / CDE

ZOMINDE
SAFFRAAN / OMINDE /
2004 / CASTANA / KWPN

CASSICHE F
CASSANDER C/ BRISA
DE IBIO X FETICHE DU
PAS /2010 / TORDA /

CDE

L.A.C.

133763

40403

128462

104795

90369

134027

122204

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ANA CIELO
ESTEFANIA
HERRERA / Y.COR DE
SALINAS

PEREZ-
BERNARDO
VILLABRILLE,

Jimena
TAMARA RiO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

HUERTA VEGA,
Irene
MIGUEL A. HUERTA /
NONE

SUAREZ
FERNANDEZ,
Cayetana
ADRIANA MORALES
GARMENDIA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

SANCHEZ
ALTABLE, Sara
SARA SANCHEZ

ALTABLE / LA

MESADA DC

GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA,
Anjara
ANJARA GONZALEZ
BENGOCHEA / NONE

COMINO
IGLESIAS, Pelayo
PELAYO COMINO
IGLESIAS /
ALEJANDRO Y
MARIANO FISAC

L.D.N. Pais
228514 ES
133007 ES
144617 ES
133785 ES
65694 ES
233825 ES
49805 ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KARIM VAN PAPINGLO

EQUISTRO VAN DE
MISPELAERE / WENDA
VAN PAPINGLO X
PAVAROTTI VAN DE
HELLE / 2010 / CASTANA
/ BWP

AULIVIA
OLIVI / PARA SOL X
ROBIN 11 Z /2010 /

CASTANA / SF

JULIETA
COLTAIRE Z / LIBERADA X
LIBERO H /2014 / TORDA

/ CRUZ PORT

VULKANA C
VIGARO Z / GLORIA X
GRECO /2010 / CASTANA
/ CDE

KEREL KAT
FIDELIO DU THOT / ROCH
MELEN / 1998 / ALAZANA

/ SF

UPPY QUEEN DE OLID

HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2013/
ALAZANA / CDE

CANAU DE CHALINA
CALIFE / GMA DE
CHALINA X GHORAK /
2014 / CASTANA / CDE

CHESTER DC
ACTION BREAKER /
CHOCO X CASHMAN /
2013/ CASTANA / CDE

BAYONA
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZANA / NONE

FALSTAFF DE MAEZA
CASCAVELLE / CANTONA
14 X COLMAN / 2015/
TORDA / CDE

L.A.C.

141847

132919

140177

133723

44069

129559

155860

127297

138054

133765

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Gonzalo
MIGUEL ANGEL
PARRA PEREZ /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ
VILLAR, Paula
DOUBLE R HORSES
/ MLLE. DEBORAH
PICKETT

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
JULIO ARIAS CUEVA
/JULIO ARIAS

CEDIEL PUENTE,
Uzuri
AURE CEDIEL /
Y.CUESTA

CORTES AJURIA,
Anne
LOREA AIZPURU
FERNANDEZ / NONE

BARCENILLA
MARTIN, Beatriz
ATRA SERVICIOS
AGRICOLAS S.L /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
CUADRA LA
CHALINA

BERMUDEZ
MONTES, Andrea
EVA MARIA MONTES

CORZO /LA

MESADA DC

QUINTANAR
BARCINA,
Gabriela

Y.SENORIO DE

BARIAIN / NONE

JUNQUERA
PERERA, Jairo
ESTHER ALVAREZ
PONTES / Y.FINCA
MAEZA

L.D.N.

12626

88588

2704

219471

39458

249260

411

58777

201559

228514

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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